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            AEA Early ACCESS Contact Information                                            Find My Area Education Agency 

Member Name Agency Phone Email 

KAEA Liaison  Annette Hyde Keystone AEA 800-632-5918 ahyde@aea1.k12.ia.us  

CRAEA Co- Liaison Elissa Berding Central Rivers AEA 319-273-8200 eberding@centralriversaea.org   

CRAEA Co-Liaison Julie Sherburne  Central Rivers AEA 319-273-8258  juliesherburne@centralriversaea.org  

PLAEA Liaison Jennifer 
Sammons 

Prairie Lakes AEA 712-458-7033 jsammons@plaea.org  

MBAEA Co-Liaison Shari 
Huecksteadt 

Mississippi Bend AEA 563-344-6532 shuecksteadt@mbaea.org  

MBAEA Co-Liaison Samantha 
Sierer 

Mississippi Bend AEA 563-529-1766 ssierer@mbaea.org  

GWAEA Liaison Jessica Burger  Grant Wood AEA 319-399-6574 jburger@gwaea.org  

HAEA Liaison Annie Volker Heartland AEA 515-270-9030 avolker@heartlandaea.org  

NWAEA Liaison Sue Moran Northwest AEA 712-222-6381 smoran@nwaea.org  

GHAEA Liaison Melanie Van 
Dyke 

Green Hills AEA 712-366-0503 
Ext: 3716 

mvandyke@ghaea.org  

GPAEA Liaison Angie Green Great Prairie AEA (641) 682-8591 
Ext 5379 

angie.green@gpaea.org  

DSM Liaison Stephanie 
Shattuck 

Des Moines CSD Early 
ACCESS 

515-242-8213 Stephanie.Shattuck@dmschools.org  

 
Early ACCESS State Team 

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Dee Waddell Dept. of Education 515-868-2372 dee.waddell@iowa.gov  

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Kimberly Villotti Dept. of Education 515-339-5519 kimberly.villotti@iowa.gov  

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Meghan Miller Dept. of Health and 
Human Services 

515-201-5282 meghan.miller@hhs.iowa.gov  

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Abby Patterson Dept. of Health and 
Human Services 

515-201-5578 apatter2@dhs.state.ia.us  

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Tonya Krueger Child Health Specialty 
Clinics (CHSC) 

515-418-7940 tonya-krueger@uiowa.edu  

Early ACCESS State 
Team 

Heather 
Dingbaum 

Grant Wood AEA 319-343-6177 hdingbaum@gwaea.org  
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